
Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

10:45
NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA

JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, Sweden

WILLIAM MCGIRT, Spartanburg, SC

Red

White

Green

69+69=138

71+67=138

68+70=138

-2

-2

-2

10:55
DAVID HEARN, Brantford, ON, Canada

SEBASTIAN MUNOZ, Bogota, Colombia

BRAD FRITSCH, Ottawa, Ont., Canada

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

67+70=137

70+67=137

-3

-3

-3

11:05
KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT

HUDSON SWAFFORD, Sea Island, GA

MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, ON, Canada

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

66+71=137

67+70=137

-3

-3

-3

11:15
MORGAN HOFFMANN, Wyckoff, NJ

KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA

GREG CHALMERS, Sydney, Australia

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

70+67=137

69+68=137

-3

-3

-3

11:25
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA

BRANDT SNEDEKER, Nashville, TN

KEVIN NA, Las Vegas, NV

Red

White

Green

68+69=137

70+67=137

66+71=137

-3

-3

-3

11:35
DAVID LINGMERTH, Tranas, Sweden

TONY FINAU, Lehi, UT

MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, Australia

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

70+67=137

69+68=137

-3

-3

-3

11:45
CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA

BRETT STEGMAIER, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

WILL MACKENZIE, Jupiter, FL

Red

White

Green

69+67=136

64+72=136

69+68=137

-4

-4

-3

11:55
FABIAN GOMEZ, Chaco, Argentina

PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England

BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA

Red

White

Green

66+70=136

68+68=136

66+70=136

-4

-4

-4

12:05
RYAN BREHM, Mount Pleasant, MI

JOHNSON WAGNER, Charlotte, NC

XANDER SCHAUFFELE, San Diego, CA

Red

White

Green

68+68=136

64+72=136

66+70=136

-4

-4

-4

12:15
DANNY LEE, Rotorua, New Zealand

ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, India

BRENDAN STEELE, Idyllwild, CA

Red

White

Green

68+67=135

73+63=136

68+68=136

-5

-4

-4

12:25
SMYLIE KAUFMAN, Birmingham, AL

PADRAIG HARRINGTON, Dublin, Ireland

JIM FURYK, Ponte Vedra Bch, FL

Red

White

Green

68+67=135

66+69=135

67+68=135

-5

-5

-5

12:35
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA

GRAHAM DELAET, Weyburn, SK, Canada

CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ

Red

White

Green

66+69=135

65+70=135

69+66=135

-5

-5

-5

12:45
BOO WEEKLEY, East Milton, FL

PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN

DANIEL BERGER, Jupiter, FL

Red

White

Green

66+68=134

70+65=135

68+67=135

-6

-5

-5

12:55
WESLEY BRYAN, Augusta, GA

DANIEL SUMMERHAYS, Farmington, UT

CHASE SEIFFERT, Panama City, FL

Red

White

Green

67+67=134

66+68=134

68+66=134

-6

-6

-6

1:05
JORDAN SPIETH, Dallas, TX

TROY MERRITT, Meridian, ID

PATRICK REED, Houston, TX

Red

White

Green

63+69=132

65+68=133

67+66=133

-8

-7

-7

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

10:45
MATT EVERY, Jacksonville Bch., FL

BUD CAULEY, Jacksonville Bch, FL

C.T. PAN, Taiwan

Red

White

Green

66+72=138

70+68=138

70+68=138

-2

-2

-2

10:55
JASON KOKRAK, Warren, OH

GEOFF OGILVY, Melbourne, Australia

WEBB SIMPSON, Charlotte, NC

Red

White

Green

71+67=138

73+65=138

70+68=138

-2

-2

-2

11:05
TIM WILKINSON, Palmerston North, New Zealand

RICK LAMB, South Bend, IN

TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND

Red

White

Green

72+66=138

69+69=138

66+72=138

-2

-2

-2

11:15
RETIEF GOOSEN, Polokwane, South Africa

RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland

ALEX CEJKA, Germany

Red

White

Green

70+69=139

69+70=139

69+70=139

-1

-1

-1

11:25
STEVE WHEATCROFT, Jacksonville, FL

MARK HUBBARD, Denver, CO

JULIAN ETULAIN, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Red

White

Green

67+72=139

66+73=139

71+68=139

-1

-1

-1

11:35
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA

KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL

EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina

Red

White

Green

67+72=139

69+70=139

69+70=139

-1

-1

-1

11:45
J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX

HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX

ROD PAMPLING, Brisbane, Australia

Red

White

Green

68+71=139

68+71=139

67+72=139

-1

-1

-1

11:55
MICHAEL KIM, Dallas, TX

BYEONG HUN AN, Korea

KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK

Red

White

Green

67+72=139

67+72=139

73+67=140

-1

-1

E

12:05
SPENCER LEVIN, Elk Grove, CA

PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN

SCOTT PIERCY, Las Vegas, NV

Red

White

Green

68+72=140

72+68=140

66+74=140

E

E

E

12:15
RYAN PALMER, Colleyville, TX

CAMERON PERCY, Melbourne, Australia

JAMIE LOVEMARK, San Diego, CA

Red

White

Green

69+71=140

67+73=140

72+68=140

E

E

E

12:25
JOEL DAHMEN, Clarkston, WA

GRAYSON MURRAY, Raleigh, NC

ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

Red

White

Green

69+71=140

69+71=140

70+70=140

E

E

E

Time Time Time

11:55 An, Byeong Hun

12:55 Barnes, Ricky

12:45 Berger, Daniel

10:45 Blixt, Jonas

11:05 Bradley, Keegan

12:05 Brehm, Ryan

12:55 Bryan, Wesley

11:55 Casey, Paul

10:45 Cauley, Bud

11:15 Cejka, Alex

11:15 Chalmers, Greg

12:35 Choi, K.J.

12:25 Dahmen, Joel

11:35 DeChambeau, Bryson

12:35 DeLaet, Graham

11:25 Etulain, Julian

10:45 Every, Matt

11:35 Finau, Tony

10:55 Fritsch, Brad

12:25 Furyk, Jim

11:55 Gomez, Fabian

11:15 Goosen, Retief

11:35 Grillo, Emiliano

12:25 Hadwin, Adam

11:55 Harman, Brian

12:25 Harrington, Padraig

10:55 Hearn, David

11:45 Henry, J.J.

11:45 Hoffman, Charley

11:15 Hoffmann, Morgan

11:05 Hoge, Tom

12:35 Hossler, Beau

11:25 Hubbard, Mark

11:05 Hughes, Mackenzie

12:55 Kang, Sung

12:25 Kaufman, Smylie

11:55 Kim, Michael

12:45 Kizzire, Patton

11:15 Knox, Russell

10:55 Kokrak, Jason

12:15 Lahiri, Anirban

11:05 Lamb, Rick

12:15 Lee, Danny

11:35 Leishman, Marc

12:05 Levin, Spencer

11:35 Lingmerth, David

12:15 Lovemark, Jamie

11:45 MacKenzie, Will

11:45 Mahan, Hunter

12:05 Malnati, Peter

10:45 McGirt, William

12:35 McIlroy, Rory

1:05 Merritt, Troy

12:45 Molder, Bryce

10:55 Munoz, Sebastian

12:25 Murray, Grayson

11:25 Na, Kevin

10:55 Ogilvy, Geoff

12:15 Palmer, Ryan

11:45 Pampling, Rod

10:45 Pan, C.T.

12:15 Percy, Cameron

12:05 Piercy, Scott

12:35 Reavie, Chez

1:05 Reed, Patrick

12:45 Rodgers, Patrick

12:05 Schauffele, Xander

12:55 Seiffert, Chase

10:55 Simpson, Webb

11:25 Snedeker, Brandt

1:05 Spieth, Jordan

11:15 Stanley, Kyle

12:15 Steele, Brendan

11:45 Stegmaier, Brett

12:35 Streb, Robert

11:35 Streelman, Kevin

12:55 Summerhays, Daniel

11:05 Swafford, Hudson

11:25 Taylor, Vaughn

11:55 Tway, Kevin

12:05 Wagner, Johnson

10:45 Watney, Nick

12:45 Weekley, Boo

11:25 Wheatcroft, Steve

11:05 Wilkinson, Tim

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

12:35
RORY MCILROY, Holywood, Northern Ireland

ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS

K.J. CHOI, Dallas, TX

Red

White

Green

67+73=140

67+73=140

69+71=140

E

E

E

12:45
PATTON KIZZIRE, Sea Island, GA

BRYCE MOLDER, Scottsdale, AZ

Red

White

73+67=140

70+70=140

E

E

12:55
RICKY BARNES, Phoenix, AZ

SUNG KANG, Coppell, TX

Red

White

70+70=140

70+70=140

E

E

Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

10:45
NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA

JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, Sweden

WILLIAM MCGIRT, Spartanburg, SC

Red

White

Green

69+69=138

71+67=138

68+70=138

-2

-2

-2

10:55
DAVID HEARN, Brantford, ON, Canada

SEBASTIAN MUNOZ, Bogota, Colombia

BRAD FRITSCH, Ottawa, Ont., Canada

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

67+70=137

70+67=137

-3

-3

-3

11:05
KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT

HUDSON SWAFFORD, Sea Island, GA

MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, ON, Canada

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

66+71=137

67+70=137

-3

-3

-3

11:15
MORGAN HOFFMANN, Wyckoff, NJ

KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA

GREG CHALMERS, Sydney, Australia

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

70+67=137

69+68=137

-3

-3

-3

11:25
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA

BRANDT SNEDEKER, Nashville, TN

KEVIN NA, Las Vegas, NV

Red

White

Green

68+69=137

70+67=137

66+71=137

-3

-3

-3

11:35
DAVID LINGMERTH, Tranas, Sweden

TONY FINAU, Lehi, UT

MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, Australia

Red

White

Green

67+70=137

70+67=137

69+68=137

-3

-3

-3

11:45
CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA

BRETT STEGMAIER, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

WILL MACKENZIE, Jupiter, FL

Red

White

Green

69+67=136

64+72=136

69+68=137

-4

-4

-3

11:55
FABIAN GOMEZ, Chaco, Argentina

PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England

BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA

Red

White

Green

66+70=136

68+68=136

66+70=136

-4

-4

-4

12:05
RYAN BREHM, Mount Pleasant, MI

JOHNSON WAGNER, Charlotte, NC

XANDER SCHAUFFELE, San Diego, CA

Red

White

Green

68+68=136

64+72=136

66+70=136

-4

-4

-4

12:15
DANNY LEE, Rotorua, New Zealand

ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, India

BRENDAN STEELE, Idyllwild, CA

Red

White

Green

68+67=135

73+63=136

68+68=136

-5

-4

-4

12:25
SMYLIE KAUFMAN, Birmingham, AL

PADRAIG HARRINGTON, Dublin, Ireland

JIM FURYK, Ponte Vedra Bch, FL

Red

White

Green

68+67=135

66+69=135

67+68=135

-5

-5

-5

12:35
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA

GRAHAM DELAET, Weyburn, SK, Canada

CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ

Red

White

Green

66+69=135

65+70=135

69+66=135

-5

-5

-5

12:45
BOO WEEKLEY, East Milton, FL

PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN

DANIEL BERGER, Jupiter, FL

Red

White

Green

66+68=134

70+65=135

68+67=135

-6

-5

-5

12:55
WESLEY BRYAN, Augusta, GA

DANIEL SUMMERHAYS, Farmington, UT

CHASE SEIFFERT, Panama City, FL

Red

White

Green

67+67=134

66+68=134

68+66=134

-6

-6

-6

1:05
JORDAN SPIETH, Dallas, TX

TROY MERRITT, Meridian, ID

PATRICK REED, Houston, TX

Red

White

Green

63+69=132

65+68=133

67+66=133

-8

-7

-7

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

10:45
MATT EVERY, Jacksonville Bch., FL

BUD CAULEY, Jacksonville Bch, FL

C.T. PAN, Taiwan

Red

White

Green

66+72=138

70+68=138

70+68=138

-2

-2

-2

10:55
JASON KOKRAK, Warren, OH

GEOFF OGILVY, Melbourne, Australia

WEBB SIMPSON, Charlotte, NC

Red

White

Green

71+67=138

73+65=138

70+68=138

-2

-2

-2

11:05
TIM WILKINSON, Palmerston North, New Zealand

RICK LAMB, South Bend, IN

TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND

Red

White

Green

72+66=138

69+69=138

66+72=138

-2

-2

-2

11:15
RETIEF GOOSEN, Polokwane, South Africa

RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland

ALEX CEJKA, Germany

Red

White

Green

70+69=139

69+70=139

69+70=139

-1

-1

-1

11:25
STEVE WHEATCROFT, Jacksonville, FL

MARK HUBBARD, Denver, CO

JULIAN ETULAIN, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Red

White

Green

67+72=139

66+73=139

71+68=139

-1

-1

-1

11:35
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA

KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL

EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina

Red

White

Green

67+72=139

69+70=139

69+70=139

-1

-1

-1

11:45
J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX

HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX

ROD PAMPLING, Brisbane, Australia

Red

White

Green

68+71=139

68+71=139

67+72=139

-1

-1

-1

11:55
MICHAEL KIM, Dallas, TX

BYEONG HUN AN, Korea

KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK

Red

White

Green

67+72=139

67+72=139

73+67=140

-1

-1

E

12:05
SPENCER LEVIN, Elk Grove, CA

PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN

SCOTT PIERCY, Las Vegas, NV

Red

White

Green

68+72=140

72+68=140

66+74=140

E

E

E

12:15
RYAN PALMER, Colleyville, TX

CAMERON PERCY, Melbourne, Australia

JAMIE LOVEMARK, San Diego, CA

Red

White

Green

69+71=140

67+73=140

72+68=140

E

E

E

12:25
JOEL DAHMEN, Clarkston, WA

GRAYSON MURRAY, Raleigh, NC

ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

Red

White

Green

69+71=140

69+71=140

70+70=140

E

E

E
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